
Clerk: Jane Hall - (860) 672-4959
2nd Tuesday of month at 5:00pm
Hybrid/Zoom/In Person - Cornwall Library
Unless otherwise changed by the Committee

Tuesday 1/14/2025
Tuesday 2/11/2025
Tuesday 3/11/2025
Tuesday 4/8/2025
Tuesday 5/13/2025
Tuesday 6/10/2025
Tuesday 7/8/2025
Tuesday 8/12/2025
Tuesday 9/9/2025
Tuesday 10/14/2025
Tuesday 11/11/2025 *VETERANS DAY
Tuesday 12/9/2025

Wastewater Management Project in West 
Cornwall Village Construction Committee


